Position

City Engineer

Public Works Superintendent
Chief Treatment Operator Il
Public Works Director

Public Works: Supervisor |

Senior Treatment Plant
Operator

Lab And Source Control
Supervisor

Public Works: Supervisor |

Environmental Program
Manager

Senior Plant Maintenance
Worker

Public Works Lead Worker I
Industrial Waste Inspector I
Plant Operator Il

Equipment Mechanic Il
Plant Operator Il

Plant Operator Il

Public Works Lead Worker I
Senior Maintenance Worker
Street Sweeper Operator

Senior Maintenance Worker

Laboratory Analyst (Technician

Public Works Lead Worker Il
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Assistant Engineer
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae

Millbrae

Millbrae
Millbrae

Millbrae

Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$158,713
$156,511
$141,720
$138,439
$129,321
$123,327

$123,122

$122,281
$111,504

$103,753

$93,108
$89,662
$88,420
$88,363
$87,081
$85,323
$83,931
$76,636
$73,254
$71,646
$71,164
$70,668
$68,837
$66,958
$64,373
$64,343
$64,140

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,174
$33,333
$32,470
$10,010
$20,950
$29,369

$20,045

$23,130
$30,813

$26,660

$27,488
$28,087
$17,425
$28,031
$27,906
$27,906
$27,417
$27,175
$26,888
$26,698
$27,469
$27,053
$26,698
$26,123
$12,154
$26,484
$26,285



Maintenance Worker
Senior Office Assistant
Maintenance Worker
Equipment Mechanic |
Assistant Engineer
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Plant Operator (Trainee)
Plant: Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Environmental Program
Coordinator

P/T-Temp Maintenance Worker

Public Works Lead Worker Il

Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae

Millbrae
Millbrae

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

$64,128
$64,027
$63,897
$61,768
$61,398
$61,299
$59,794
$57,868
$57,400
$53,319
$52,692
$46,123
$45,109
$30,488
$28,501

$27,869
$25,049

$26,299
$26,633
$26,333
$26,474
$12,782
$26,188
$19,251
$26,338
$22,554
$23,624
$25,936
$19,817
$23,484

$375

$370

$336
$8,582



