Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Engineer		Millbrae	Public Works	\$158,713	\$22,174
Public Works Superintendent		Millbrae	Public Works	\$156,511	\$33,333
Chief Treatment Operator II		Millbrae	Public Works	\$141,720	\$32,470
Public Works Director		Millbrae	Public Works	\$138,439	\$10,010
Public Works: Supervisor I		Millbrae	Public Works	\$129,321	\$20,950
Senior Treatment Plant Operator		Millbrae	Public Works	\$123,327	\$29,369
Lab And Source Control Supervisor		Millbrae	Public Works	\$123,122	\$20,045
Public Works: Supervisor I		Millbrae	Public Works	\$122,281	\$23,130
Environmental Program Manager		Millbrae	Public Works	\$111,504	\$30,813
Senior Plant Maintenance Worker		Millbrae	Public Works	\$103,753	\$26,660
Public Works Lead Worker II		Millbrae	Public Works	\$93,108	\$27,488
Industrial Waste Inspector II		Millbrae	Public Works	\$89,662	\$28,087
Plant Operator II		Millbrae	Public Works	\$88,420	\$17,425
Equipment Mechanic III		Millbrae	Public Works	\$88,363	\$28,031
Plant Operator II		Millbrae	Public Works	\$87,081	\$27,906
Plant Operator II		Millbrae	Public Works	\$85,323	\$27,906
Public Works Lead Worker II		Millbrae	Public Works	\$83,931	\$27,417
Senior Maintenance Worker		Millbrae	Public Works	\$76,636	\$27,175
Street Sweeper Operator		Millbrae	Public Works	\$73,254	\$26,888
Senior Maintenance Worker		Millbrae	Public Works	\$71,646	\$26,698
Laboratory Analyst (Technician		Millbrae	Public Works	\$71,164	\$27,469
Public Works Lead Worker II		Millbrae	Public Works	\$70,668	\$27,053
Senior Maintenance Worker		Millbrae	Public Works	\$68,837	\$26,698
Senior Maintenance Worker		Millbrae	Public Works	\$66,958	\$26,123
Assistant Engineer		Millbrae	Public Works	\$64,373	\$12,154
Maintenance Worker		Millbrae	Public Works	\$64,343	\$26,484
Maintenance Worker		Millbrae	Public Works	\$64,140	\$26,285

Maintenance Worker	Millbrae	Public Works	\$64,128	\$26,299
Senior Office Assistant	Millbrae	Public Works	\$64,027	\$26,633
Maintenance Worker	Millbrae	Public Works	\$63,897	\$26,333
Equipment Mechanic I	Millbrae	Public Works	\$61,768	\$26,474
Assistant Engineer	Millbrae	Public Works	\$61,398	\$12,782
Senior Office Assistant	Millbrae	Public Works	\$61,299	\$26,188
Senior Office Assistant	Millbrae	Public Works	\$59,794	\$19,251
Plant Operator (Trainee)	Millbrae	Public Works	\$57,868	\$26,338
Plant: Maintenance Worker I	Millbrae	Public Works	\$57,400	\$22,554
Maintenance Worker	Millbrae	Public Works	\$53,319	\$23,624
Maintenance Worker	Millbrae	Public Works	\$52,692	\$25,936
Maintenance Worker	Millbrae	Public Works	\$46,123	\$19,817
Maintenance Worker	Millbrae	Public Works	\$45,109	\$23,484
Maintenance Worker	Millbrae	Public Works	\$30,488	\$375
Environmental Program Coordinator	Millbrae	Public Works	\$28,501	\$370
P/T-Temp Maintenance Worker	Millbrae	Public Works	\$27,869	\$336
Public Works Lead Worker II	Millbrae	Public Works	\$25,049	\$8,582